Loyal | EE755280/755360
  Bearing No. EE755280/755360
C 60,325 mm
r 6,3 mm
d 711,2 mm
D 914,4 mm
T 85,725 mm
B 82,55 mm
a 53,6 mm
R 6,3 mm
Db 873,0 mm
da 741 mm
db 750 mm
Da 877,0 mm
Size (mm) 711.2x914.4x85.725
Width (mm) 85,725
Factor (K) 1,54
Factor (G1) 11122,5
Factor (Cg) 0,1038
Factor (G2) 1282,2
Bearing number EE755280/755360
Bore Diameter (mm) 711,2
Outer Diameter (mm) 914,4
Calculation factor (e) 0,38
Basic static load rating
(C0)
5190 kN
Basic dynamic load
rating (C1)
2040 kN
Basic dynamic load
rating (C90)
529
Basic dynamic load
rating (Ca90)
344
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
Page 1/1